
Geraldton Pistol Club. 22/09/2024  8:43 PM

State Championships 2024 Geraldton  
20th 21st 22nd September 2024 Final Results
 

25m Standard Pistol

Pl. No.  Name  Rep Total Xs  150 150 20 20 10 10 SO    
 
  Master

1 50 ANDERSON, SCOTT  C/F 550 15 93 94 87 95 91 90     
 
  A Grade

1 28 NICHOLLS, GRAEME  WP 545 5 92 95 90 94 86 88     
2 29 GIUSTINIANO, MIKE  KM 544 15 96 95 84 93 86 90     
3 40 BROWN, DARYL  GTN 542 8 92 96 88 91 86 89     
4 27 NICHOLLS, KATIE  RD 541 9 96 93 92 92 85 83     
5 26 NICHOLLS, SIOBHY  RD 536 8 89 91 90 92 85 89     
6 58 KNAPP, MIKE  RD 523 6 93 95 81 90 83 81     
7 31 CARATTI, LEO  WP 512 3 88 88 84 87 82 83     
8 45 GREAVES, LEIGH  WP 497 0 85 85 80 83 85 79     
9 33 GRIMSHAW, ANDREW KAL 461 4 94 90 77 76 41 83     

 
  B Grade

1 10 FLOYD, HARPER  MD 507 5 92 90 80 92 75 78     
2 55 BATES, DAVID  WN 504 3 89 83 90 85 74 83     
3 54 BOW, MURRAY  WP 484 4 89 90 85 79 65 76     
4 12 FRIEHE, KARL  C/F 477 5 84 87 87 92 82 45     
5 46 PRIOR,

CHRISTOPHER
 WP 466 2 93 85 78 72 62 76     

6 38 WHITE, SUE  WP 436 2 82 82 63 78 70 61     
7 21 HATCH, MARK  GTN 388 1 75 76 45 63 64 65     

DNF 6 DE JONG, STEPHANIE  WP 310   89 94 86 41       
 
  C Grade

1 60 OKELY, BILL  GTN 509 5 89 89 88 77 80 86     
2 22 DOBLE, LIZA  GTN 497 4 88 89 79 88 76 77     
3 5 WALKER, TERRY  NOR 492 5 88 87 90 80 69 78     
4 56 HASKET, SHANNON  WP 429 3 77 74 75 73 69 61     
5 41 BOYLE, GRAEME  BUN 420 1 65 84 71 62 70 68     

 
  D Grade

1 32 MITCHELL, MATT  C/F 491 6 87 86 76 86 83 73     
2 4 WALKER, AIMEE  NOR 455 2 87 88 77 71 77 55     
3 42 CURTIS, JOHN  WN 448 2 79 78 85 65 71 70     
4 47 MACLACHLAN, PAUL  GTN 446 4 76 90 75 79 60 66     
5 19 BOWMAN, JENNI  RD 442 2 88 76 73 68 64 73     

OpenWPlus



25m Standard Pistol

Pl. No.  Name  Rep Total Xs  150 150 20 20 10 10 SO    
 
  D Grade Cont.

6 61 ROYCE, CALVIN  GTN 440 0 82 83 77 73 58 67     
7 44 FOX, PADDY  WN 419 3 65 72 58 82 66 76     
8 48 MINES, SHANE  GTN 419 2 68 76 60 74 65 76     
9 36 WARD, DAVID  GTN 413 1 82 91 64 70 43 63     

10 8 MINNIS, KYM J  RD 405 3 87 80 62 66 41 69     
11 17 WORTH, JILL  RD 403 0 80 74 75 74 49 51     
12 13 MOODY, AMY  MD 373 1 71 77 70 64 52 39     

- 62 WORTH, CAITLIN X  RD              
 
  Junior

1 30 NAIR, ARVIN  RD 504 3 85 84 88 83 85 79     
2 18 WORTH, CAITLIN  RD 448 3 77 85 79 78 61 68     
3 14 CARUSO, ANGUS  MD 441 3 76 74 79 82 67 63     
4 37 WARD, KOHEN  GTN 324 0 59 65 65 41 32 62     
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Geraldton Pistol Club. 22/09/2024  8:43 PM

State Championships 2024 Geraldton  
20th 21st 22nd September 2024 Final Results
 

25m Standard Pistol Teams by Total

No.  Name  Total Xs  150 20 10

1  RD 1600 23
58 KNAPP, MIKE  523 6 93 95 81 90 83 81 
27 NICHOLLS, KATIE  541 9 96 93 92 92 85 83 
26 NICHOLLS, SIOBHY  536 8 89 91 90 92 85 89 

 

2  GTN 1548 17
40 BROWN, DARYL  542 8 92 96 88 91 86 89 
22 DOBLE, LIZA  497 4 88 89 79 88 76 77 
60 OKELY, BILL  509 5 89 89 88 77 80 86 

 

3  WP 1541 12
54 BOW, MURRAY  484 4 89 90 85 79 65 76 
31 CARATTI, LEO  512 3 88 88 84 87 82 83 
28 NICHOLLS, GRAEME  545 5 92 95 90 94 86 88 

 

4  C/F 1518 26
50 ANDERSON, SCOTT  550 15 93 94 87 95 91 90 
12 FRIEHE, KARL  477 5 84 87 87 92 82 45 
32 MITCHELL, MATT  491 6 87 86 76 86 83 73 

 

5  WN 1371 8
55 BATES, DAVID  504 3 89 83 90 85 74 83 
42 CURTIS, JOHN  448 2 79 78 85 65 71 70 
44 FOX, PADDY  419 3 65 72 58 82 66 76 

 

6  MD 1321 9
14 CARUSO, ANGUS  441 3 76 74 79 82 67 63 
10 FLOYD, HARPER  507 5 92 90 80 92 75 78 
13 MOODY, AMY  373 1 71 77 70 64 52 39 

 

7  NOR 947 7
4 WALKER, AIMEE  455 2 87 88 77 71 77 55 
5 WALKER, TERRY  492 5 88 87 90 80 69 78 

 

8  KM 544 15

29 GIUSTINIANO, MIKE  544 15 96 95 84 93 86 90 
OpenWPlus
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Geraldton Pistol Club. 22/09/2024  8:43 PM

State Championships 2024 Geraldton  
20th 21st 22nd September 2024 Final Results
 

25m Rapid Fire Pistol

Pl. No.  Name  Rep Total Xs  8 6 4  8 6 4  SO    
 
  Master

1 50 ANDERSON, SCOTT  C/F 553 6 88 89 94 271 93 95 94 282     
 
  A Grade

1 29 GIUSTINIANO, MIKE KM 518 12 96 95 57 248 97 93 80 270     
 
  B Grade

1 27 NICHOLLS, KATIE  RD 534 5 92 88 82 262 95 89 88 272     
2 10 FLOYD, HARPER  MD 504 3 89 82 82 253 86 85 80 251     
3 45 GREAVES, LEIGH  WP 498 8 85 91 69 245 84 84 85 253     
4 58 KNAPP, MIKE  RD 489 3 87 89 49 225 91 85 88 264     
5 12 FRIEHE, KARL  C/F 487 4 83 85 81 249 73 87 78 238     
6 55 BATES, DAVID  WN 473 4 92 84 48 224 91 90 68 249     

 
  C Grade

1 54 BOW, MURRAY  WP 485 1 80 74 83 237 78 87 83 248     
2 39 NEWLAND, DAVID  GTN 462 2 89 83 73 245 86 69 62 217     

=3 60 OKELY, BILL  GTN 459 4 91 74 76 241 90 81 47 218     
=3 41 BOYLE, GRAEME  BUN 459 3 82 86 75 243 81 63 72 216     

5 46 PRIOR,
CHRISTOPHER

 WP 408 1 79 73 55 207 83 83 35 201     

6 21 HATCH, MARK  GTN 403 2 80 70 62 212 78 73 40 191     
 
  D Grade

*1 5 WALKER, TERRY  NOR 481 5 87 80 76 243 86 82 70 238     
2 42 CURTIS, JOHN  WN 437 3 83 62 67 212 81 78 66 225     
3 32 MITCHELL, MATT  C/F 402 2 75 47 71 193 81 79 49 209     
4 8 MINNIS, KYM J  RD 373 1 59 65 63 187 66 58 62 186     
5 44 FOX, PADDY  WN 174 0 72 67 35 174         
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State Championships 2024 Geraldton  
20th 21st 22nd September 2024 Final Results
 

25m Rapid Fire Pistol Teams by Total

No.  Name  Total Xs  8 6 4  8 6 4  

1  C/F 1442 12
50 ANDERSON, SCOTT  553 6 88 89 94 271 93 95 94 282 
12 FRIEHE, KARL  487 4 83 85 81 249 73 87 78 238 
32 MITCHELL, MATT  402 2 75 47 71 193 81 79 49 209 

 

2  RD 1396 9
58 KNAPP, MIKE  489 3 87 89 49 225 91 85 88 264 

8 MINNIS, KYM J  373 1 59 65 63 187 66 58 62 186 
27 NICHOLLS, KATIE  534 5 92 88 82 262 95 89 88 272 

 

3  WP 1391 10
54 BOW, MURRAY  485 1 80 74 83 237 78 87 83 248 
45 GREAVES, LEIGH  498 8 85 91 69 245 84 84 85 253 
46 PRIOR, CHRISTOPHER  408 1 79 73 55 207 83 83 35 201 

 

4  GTN 1324 8
21 HATCH, MARK  403 2 80 70 62 212 78 73 40 191 
39 NEWLAND, DAVID  462 2 89 83 73 245 86 69 62 217 
60 OKELY, BILL  459 4 91 74 76 241 90 81 47 218 

 

5  WN 611 3
42 CURTIS, JOHN  437 3 83 62 67 212 81 78 66 225 
44 FOX, PADDY  174 0 72 67 35 174 0 0 0 0 
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State Championships 2024 Geraldton  
20th 21st 22nd September 2024 Final Results
 

50m Pistol

Pl. No.  Name  Rep Total Xs  1 2 3 4 5 6  
 
  A Grade

1 29 GIUSTINIANO, MIKE  KM 511 6 87 85 90 76 84 89 
2 58 KNAPP, MIKE  RD 501 4 85 83 83 88 85 77 
3 31 CARATTI, LEO  WP 494 3 77 85 87 81 84 80 
4 26 NICHOLLS, SIOBHY  RD 489 3 71 87 79 82 86 84 
5 40 BROWN, DARYL  GTN 474 3 75 81 72 81 76 89 

 
  B Grade

1 27 NICHOLLS, KATIE  RD 499 1 87 78 82 83 82 87 
2 25 GREAVES, MICK  WP 485 0 72 81 80 86 82 84 
3 24 JEKEL, LINDA  WP 474 2 84 83 71 70 85 81 
4 50 ANDERSON, SCOTT  C/F 469 2 87 79 73 71 81 78 
5 33 GRIMSHAW, ANDREW  KAL 461 2 76 79 72 74 81 79 
6 45 GREAVES, LEIGH  WP 458 0 67 76 80 80 73 82 
7 55 BATES, DAVID  WN 436 1 63 78 67 77 73 78 

DNS 38 WHITE, SUE  WP           
 
  C Grade

1 60 OKELY, BILL  GTN 467 3 72 81 79 80 73 82 
2 30 NAIR, ARVIN  RD 433 0 68 74 78 78 68 67 
3 54 BOW, MURRAY  WP 429 3 65 72 75 76 72 69 
4 56 HASKET, SHANNON  WP 426 1 70 80 66 77 57 76 
5 18 WORTH, CAITLIN  RD 417 2 73 68 73 74 70 59 
6 53 MUIR, JO  RD 372 0 50 74 65 59 59 65 

DNS 6 DE JONG, STEPHANIE  WP           
 
  D Grade

1 32 MITCHELL, MATT  C/F 431 2 73 70 71 77 69 71 
2 8 MINNIS, KYM J  RD 429 1 71 68 67 75 70 78 
3 5 WALKER, TERRY  NOR 416 4 73 70 67 76 62 68 
4 42 CURTIS, JOHN  WN 386 0 55 58 57 72 71 73 
5 19 BOWMAN, JENNI  RD 323 1 30 50 62 68 54 59 

DNS 41 BOYLE, GRAEME  BUN           
DNS 44 FOX, PADDY  WN          #1

 
  WSPS

1 46 PRIOR, CHRISTOPHER  WP 494 3 81 81 85 83 85 79 

#1  PADDY WITHDRAWN DUE TO ILLNESS
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Geraldton Pistol Club. 22/09/2024  8:43 PM

State Championships 2024 Geraldton  
20th 21st 22nd September 2024 Final Results
 

50m Pistol Teams by Total

No.  Name  Total Xs  1 2 3 4 5 6

1  RD 1489 8
58 KNAPP, MIKE  501 4 85 83 83 88 85 77 
27 NICHOLLS, KATIE  499 1 87 78 82 83 82 87 
26 NICHOLLS, SIOBHY  489 3 71 87 79 82 86 84 

 

2  WP 1408 6
54 BOW, MURRAY  429 3 65 72 75 76 72 69 
31 CARATTI, LEO  494 3 77 85 87 81 84 80 
25 GREAVES, MICK  485 0 72 81 80 86 82 84 

 

3  GTN 941 6
40 BROWN, DARYL  474 3 75 81 72 81 76 89 
60 OKELY, BILL  467 3 72 81 79 80 73 82 

 

4  C/F 900 4
50 ANDERSON, SCOTT  469 2 87 79 73 71 81 78 
32 MITCHELL, MATT  431 2 73 70 71 77 69 71 

 

5  KM 511 6
29 GIUSTINIANO, MIKE  511 6 87 85 90 76 84 89 
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Geraldton Pistol Club. 22/09/2024  8:43 PM

State Championships 2024 Geraldton  
20th 21st 22nd September 2024 Provisional Results
 

25m Centre Fire Pistol

Pl. No.  Name  Rep Total Xs  1 2 3  4 5 6  SO    
 
  A Grade

1 50 ANDERSON, SCOTT  C/F 576 18 95 96 91 282 96 99 99 294     
2 40 BROWN, DARYL  GTN 543 8 91 91 92 274 94 87 88 269     
3 28 NICHOLLS,

GRAEME
 WP 540 13 94 87 91 272 90 86 92 268     

4 29 GIUSTINIANO, MIKE KM 532 10 84 85 87 256 91 92 93 276     
5 33 GRIMSHAW,

ANDREW
 KAL 527 5 88 91 91 270 88 83 86 257     

6 45 GREAVES, LEIGH  WP 525 6 85 88 85 258 89 85 93 267     
7 31 CARATTI, LEO  WP 522 4 88 92 86 266 84 83 89 256     
8 46 PRIOR,

CHRISTOPHER
 WP 513 4 87 93 90 270 77 81 85 243     

9 25 GREAVES, MICK  WP 507 8 87 95 87 269 85 74 79 238     
 
  B Grade

1 55 BATES, DAVID  WN 532 6 83 87 91 261 86 89 96 271     
2 12 FRIEHE, KARL  C/F 511 4 88 87 91 266 80 73 92 245     
3 21 HATCH, MARK  GTN 401 2 77 73 83 233 65 53 50 168     

 
  C Grade

1 26 NICHOLLS, SIOBHY  RD 531 8 86 81 90 257 89 97 88 274     
2 60 OKELY, BILL  GTN 521 6 94 90 91 275 85 76 85 246     
3 41 BOYLE, GRAEME  BUN 486 5 70 81 73 224 89 83 90 262     

 
  D Grade

1 5 WALKER, TERRY  NOR 490 3 84 73 77 234 86 85 85 256     
2 42 CURTIS, JOHN  WN 483 5 86 85 83 254 70 87 72 229     
3 32 MITCHELL, MATT  C/F 476 2 87 90 89 266 75 70 65 210     
4 39 NEWLAND, DAVID  GTN 464 4 73 70 83 226 70 81 87 238     
5 8 MINNIS, KYM J  RD 393 4 86 85 75 246 44 66 37 147     
6 48 MINES, SHANE  GTN 341 1 50 73 61 184 27 68 62 157     
7 44 FOX, PADDY  WN 231 1 74 73 84 231         
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Geraldton Pistol Club. 22/09/2024  8:43 PM

State Championships 2024 Geraldton  
20th 21st 22nd September 2024 Provisional Results
 

25m Centre Fire Pistol Teams by Total

No.  Name  Total Xs  1 2 3  4 5 6  

1  WP 1569 25
31 CARATTI, LEO  522 4 88 92 86 266 84 83 89 256 
25 GREAVES, MICK  507 8 87 95 87 269 85 74 79 238 
28 NICHOLLS, GRAEME  540 13 94 87 91 272 90 86 92 268 

 

2  C/F 1563 24
50 ANDERSON, SCOTT  576 18 95 96 91 282 96 99 99 294 
12 FRIEHE, KARL  511 4 88 87 91 266 80 73 92 245 
32 MITCHELL, MATT  476 2 87 90 89 266 75 70 65 210 

 

3  GTN 1465 16
40 BROWN, DARYL  543 8 91 91 92 274 94 87 88 269 
21 HATCH, MARK  401 2 77 73 83 233 65 53 50 168 
60 OKELY, BILL  521 6 94 90 91 275 85 76 85 246 

 

4  RD 924 12
8 MINNIS, KYM J  393 4 86 85 75 246 44 66 37 147 

26 NICHOLLS, SIOBHY  531 8 86 81 90 257 89 97 88 274 
 

5  WN 714 6
42 CURTIS, JOHN  483 5 86 85 83 254 70 87 72 229 
44 FOX, PADDY  231 1 74 73 84 231 0 0 0 0 
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State Championships 2024 Geraldton  
20th 21st 22nd September 2024 Final Results
 

10m Air Pistol Men

Pl. No.  Name  Rep Total Xs  1 2 3 4 5 6  
 
  A Grade

1 50 ANDERSON, SCOTT  C/F 553 5 94 90 89 94 89 97 
2 29 GIUSTINIANO, MIKE  KM 539 4 92 95 87 86 88 91 
3 25 GREAVES, MICK  WP 537 8 86 88 89 92 91 91 
4 58 KNAPP, MIKE  RD 530 7 86 85 93 90 85 91 
5 31 CARATTI, LEO  WP 530 4 87 89 88 85 94 87 
6 45 GREAVES, LEIGH  WP 504 1 80 82 85 83 85 89 

 
  B Grade

1 52 ARSIRATHAM,
JAYACELAN

 RD 555 10 92 94 92 92 92 93 

2 5 WALKER, TERRY  NOR 547 8 89 85 96 92 94 91 
3 34 BHATT, RAGHAV  RD 533 5 91 91 91 88 84 88 
4 14 CARUSO, ANGUS  MD 524 3 87 86 88 82 92 89 
5 33 GRIMSHAW, ANDREW  KAL 513 3 85 82 86 86 83 91 
6 61 ROYCE, CALVIN  GTN 510 1 89 88 76 90 80 87 

 
  C Grade

1 60 OKELY, BILL  GTN 538 6 88 87 90 94 92 87 
2 39 NEWLAND, DAVID  GTN 525 7 87 91 86 85 87 89 
3 12 FRIEHE, KARL  C/F 520 2 81 88 90 87 86 88 
4 47 MACLACHLAN, PAUL  GTN 518 2 88 86 80 86 90 88 
5 8 MINNIS, KYM J  RD 514 2 84 87 93 87 80 83 
6 32 MITCHELL, MATT  C/F 513 7 88 84 86 82 88 85 
7 41 BOYLE, GRAEME  BUN 489 2 79 81 81 85 81 82 
8 44 FOX, PADDY  WN 470 3 76 80 83 74 76 81 

 
  D Grade

1 42 CURTIS, JOHN  WN 497 0 80 81 88 82 81 85 
2 56 HASKET, SHANNON  WP 485 1 81 77 83 83 81 80 
3 36 WARD, DAVID  GTN 457 0 71 73 78 84 75 76 
4 35 MILLER, DAVID  GTN 450 1 73 73 75 80 73 76 
5 48 MINES, SHANE  GTN 447 0 64 74 77 70 81 81 

 
  WSPS

1 46 PRIOR, CHRISTOPHER  WP 526 9 84 93 85 87 88 89 
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Geraldton Pistol Club. 22/09/2024  8:43 PM

State Championships 2024 Geraldton  
20th 21st 22nd September 2024 Final Results
 

10m Air Pistol Men Teams by Total

No.  Name  Total Xs  1 2 3 4 5 6

1  RD 1618 22
52 ARSIRATHAM, JAYACELAN  555 10 92 94 92 92 92 93 
34 BHATT, RAGHAV  533 5 91 91 91 88 84 88 
58 KNAPP, MIKE  530 7 86 85 93 90 85 91 

 

2  C/F 1586 14
50 ANDERSON, SCOTT  553 5 94 90 89 94 89 97 
12 FRIEHE, KARL  520 2 81 88 90 87 86 88 
32 MITCHELL, MATT  513 7 88 84 86 82 88 85 

 

3  GTN 1573 14
39 NEWLAND, DAVID  525 7 87 91 86 85 87 89 
60 OKELY, BILL  538 6 88 87 90 94 92 87 
61 ROYCE, CALVIN  510 1 89 88 76 90 80 87 

 

4  WP 1571 13
31 CARATTI, LEO  530 4 87 89 88 85 94 87 
45 GREAVES, LEIGH  504 1 80 82 85 83 85 89 
25 GREAVES, MICK  537 8 86 88 89 92 91 91 

 

5  WN 967 3
42 CURTIS, JOHN  497 0 80 81 88 82 81 85 
44 FOX, PADDY  470 3 76 80 83 74 76 81 

 

6  KM 539 4
29 GIUSTINIANO, MIKE  539 4 92 95 87 86 88 91 
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Geraldton Pistol Club. 22/09/2024  8:43 PM

State Championships 2024 Geraldton  
20th 21st 22nd September 2024 Final Results
 

25m Pistol Men

Pl. No.  Name  Rep Total Xs  1 2 3  4 5 6  SO    
 
  WSPS

1 56 HASKET,
SHANNON

 WP 475 3 75 88 69 232 82 78 83 243     
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State Championships 2024 Geraldton  
20th 21st 22nd September 2024 Final Results
 

25m Pistol Women

Pl. No.  Name  Rep Total Xs  1 2 3  4 5 6  SO    
 
  A Grade

1 26 NICHOLLS, SIOBHY RD 566 16 96 90 97 283 96 90 97 283     
2 27 NICHOLLS, KATIE  RD 561 10 95 95 91 281 94 89 97 280     
3 6 DE JONG,

STEPHANIE
 WP 540 8 93 92 95 280 85 93 82 260     

DNF 24 JEKEL, LINDA  WP 88   88   88         
 
  B Grade

1 62 WORTH, CAITLIN
X

 RD 544 5 94 94 87 275 91 91 87 269     

2 10 FLOYD, HARPER  MD 533 5 90 84 84 258 91 90 94 275     
3 22 DOBLE, LIZA  GTN 522 2 88 90 84 262 90 83 87 260     
4 53 MUIR, JO  RD 476 3 82 78 86 246 66 88 76 230     
5 13 MOODY, AMY  MD 466 1 71 76 84 231 78 78 79 235     
6 38 WHITE, SUE  WP 454 0 81 79 80 240 72 71 71 214     

 
  C Grade

1 19 BOWMAN, JENNI  RD 419 1 59 49 85 193 85 75 66 226     
 
  D Grade

1 17 WORTH, JILL  RD 464 6 80 81 67 228 73 77 86 236     

OpenWPlus



Geraldton Pistol Club. 22/09/2024  8:43 PM

State Championships 2024 Geraldton  
20th 21st 22nd September 2024 Final Results
 

25m Pistol Women Teams by Total

No.  Name  Total Xs  1 2 3  4 5 6  

1  RD 1603 29
53 MUIR, JO  476 3 82 78 86 246 66 88 76 230 
27 NICHOLLS, KATIE  561 10 95 95 91 281 94 89 97 280 
26 NICHOLLS, SIOBHY  566 16 96 90 97 283 96 90 97 283 

 

2  WP 1082 8
6 DE JONG, STEPHANIE  540 8 93 92 95 280 85 93 82 260 

24 JEKEL, LINDA  88 0 88 0 0 88 0 0 0 0 
38 WHITE, SUE  454 0 81 79 80 240 72 71 71 214 
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State Championships 2024 Geraldton  
20th 21st 22nd September 2024 Final Results
 

10m Air Pistol Women (60)

Pl. No.  Name  Rep Total Xs  1 2 3 4 5 6  
 
  A Grade

1 27 NICHOLLS, KATIE  RD 566 9 96 94 93 94 94 95 
2 26 NICHOLLS, SIOBHY  RD 559 11 95 92 91 91 96 94 
3 6 DE JONG, STEPHANIE  WP 544 6 88 92 94 91 92 87 
4 11 STEELE, JANE  RD 542 7 87 93 89 93 89 91 
5 24 JEKEL, LINDA  WP 541 7 91 91 90 91 90 88 

 
  B Grade

1 18 WORTH, CAITLIN  RD 541 8 92 89 90 91 91 88 
2 10 FLOYD, HARPER  MD 539 7 88 94 92 87 89 89 
3 22 DOBLE, LIZA  GTN 533 7 91 87 90 88 86 91 
4 13 MOODY, AMY  MD 526 6 85 90 90 83 94 84 
5 3 SANGWAN, SUNAINA  RD 519 9 87 88 83 85 87 89 
6 53 MUIR, JO  RD 510 5 82 85 81 89 87 86 

DNF 38 WHITE, SUE  WP 170   86 84     #1
 
  C Grade

1 19 BOWMAN, JENNI  RD 505 5 84 77 83 82 91 88 
2 17 WORTH, JILL  RD 496 6 89 83 81 80 85 78 

 
  D Grade

1 9 FLOYD, TORAH  MD 478 1 79 82 84 79 75 79 
2 43 FOX, LILLY  WN 443 1 80 68 72 74 77 72 

#1  WITHDRAWN THROUGH INJURY
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State Championships 2024 Geraldton  
20th 21st 22nd September 2024 Final Results
 

10m Air Pistol Women (60) Teams by Total

No.  Name  Total Xs  1 2 3 4 5 6

1  RD 1667 27
27 NICHOLLS, KATIE  566 9 96 94 93 94 94 95 
26 NICHOLLS, SIOBHY  559 11 95 92 91 91 96 94 
11 STEELE, JANE  542 7 87 93 89 93 89 91 

 

2  WP 1255 14
6 DE JONG, STEPHANIE  544 6 88 92 94 91 92 87 

24 JEKEL, LINDA  541 7 91 91 90 91 90 88 
38 WHITE, SUE  170 1 86 84 0 0 0 0 

 

3  GTN 533 7
22 DOBLE, LIZA  533 7 91 87 90 88 86 91 
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State Championships 2024 Geraldton  
20th 21st 22nd September 2024 Final Results
 

25m Pistol Junior

Pl. No.  Name  Rep Total Xs  1 2 3  4 5 6  SO    
 
  A Grade

1 30 NAIR, ARVIN  RD 524 6 89 90 90 269 84 92 79 255     
 
  B Grade

1 18 WORTH, CAITLIN  RD 544 5 94 94 87 275 91 91 87 269     
2 10 FLOYD, HARPER  MD 533 5 90 84 84 258 91 90 94 275     
3 59 BASSOLA,

HANNAH
 KM 488 4 86 87 80 253 88 79 68 235     

4 4 WALKER, AIMEE  NOR 475 2 91 85 87 263 56 66 90 212     
 
  C Grade

1 14 CARUSO, ANGUS  MD 509 4 79 78 86 243 88 90 88 266     
2 13 MOODY, AMY  MD 466 1 71 76 84 231 78 78 79 235     

 
  D Grade

1 20 WALKER, LOGAN  NOR 402 1 48 70 59 177 71 73 81 225     
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State Championships 2024 Geraldton  
20th 21st 22nd September 2024 Final Results
 

25m Pistol Junior Teams by Total

No.  Name  Total Xs  1 2 3  4 5 6  

1  MD 1508 10
14 CARUSO, ANGUS  509 4 79 78 86 243 88 90 88 266 
10 FLOYD, HARPER  533 5 90 84 84 258 91 90 94 275 
13 MOODY, AMY  466 1 71 76 84 231 78 78 79 235 

 

2  RD 1068 11
30 NAIR, ARVIN  524 6 89 90 90 269 84 92 79 255 
18 WORTH, CAITLIN  544 5 94 94 87 275 91 91 87 269 

 

3  NOR 877 3
4 WALKER, AIMEE  475 2 91 85 87 263 56 66 90 212 

20 WALKER, LOGAN  402 1 48 70 59 177 71 73 81 225 
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State Championships 2024 Geraldton  
20th 21st 22nd September 2024 Final Results
 

10m Air Pistol Junior Men

Pl. No.  Name  Rep Total Xs  1 2 3 4 5 6  
 
  A Grade

1 30 NAIR, ARVIN  RD 536 7 94 84 90 90 90 88 
2 14 CARUSO, ANGUS  MD 524 3 87 86 88 82 92 89 

 
  B Grade

1 2 SANGWAN, SAMARTHY RD 493 2 86 87 78 85 76 81 
DNS 14 CARUSO, ANGUS  MD          #1

 
  D Grade

*1 37 WARD, KOHEN  GTN 474 4 77 84 79 80 82 72 
2 20 WALKER, LOGAN  NOR 445 2 74 77 77 69 70 78 
3 49 MINES, ALBY  GTN 403 1 59 78 64 64 68 70 

#1  Double up
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State Championships 2024 Geraldton  
20th 21st 22nd September 2024 Final Results
 

10m Air Pistol Junior Men Teams by Total

No.  Name  Total Xs  1 2 3 4 5 6

1  RD 1029 9
30 NAIR, ARVIN  536 7 94 84 90 90 90 88 

2 SANGWAN, SAMARTHY  493 2 86 87 78 85 76 81 
 

2  GTN 877 5
49 MINES, ALBY  403 1 59 78 64 64 68 70 
37 WARD, KOHEN  474 4 77 84 79 80 82 72 
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State Championships 2024 Geraldton  
20th 21st 22nd September 2024 Final Results
 

10m Air Pistol Junior Women (60)

Pl. No.  Name  Rep Total Xs  1 2 3 4 5 6  
 
  A Grade

1 18 WORTH, CAITLIN  RD 541 8 92 89 90 91 91 88 
2 10 FLOYD, HARPER  MD 539 8 88 94 92 87 89 89 
3 13 MOODY, AMY  MD 526 6 85 90 90 83 94 84 

 
  B Grade

1 59 BASSOLA, HANNAH  KM 524 5 91 91 89 82 82 89 
2 4 WALKER, AIMEE  NOR 498 3 79 92 83 83 82 79 

 
  C Grade

1 15 MOODY, MACKENZIE  MD 483 2 79 75 79 77 90 83 
2 9 FLOYD, TORAH  MD 478 1 79 82 84 79 75 79 
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Geraldton Pistol Club. 22/09/2024  8:43 PM

State Championships 2024 Geraldton  
20th 21st 22nd September 2024 Final Results
 

10m Air Pistol Junior Women (60) Teams by Total

No.  Name  Total Xs  1 2 3 4 5 6

1  MD 1548 16
10 FLOYD, HARPER  539 8 88 94 92 87 89 89 
13 MOODY, AMY  526 6 85 90 90 83 94 84 
15 MOODY, MACKENZIE  483 2 79 75 79 77 90 83 

 

2  RD 541 8
18 WORTH, CAITLIN  541 8 92 89 90 91 91 88 
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